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Marke
Artikelnummer

EAN

AuBenmaBe (HxBxT)
InnenmaBe (HxBxT)
Gewicht

Volumen

Einwurf Hohe (mm)
Einwurf Breite (mm)
Farbe

Schloss

Material

SICHERHEITSMERKMALE

Rottner Tresor
T06209
9006072206815

600 mm x 385 mm x 140 mm
270 mm x 380 mm x 60 mm
5,4 kg

6,15

20

330

Mehrfarbig

Zylinderschloss mit 2 Schllissel

Stahl

Boden Bohrung

Anzahl Bodenbohrungen

Riickwand Bohrung

Anzahl Riickwandbohrung
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Ja, durchgebohrt
2
Ja, durchgebohrt
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